KEY SELECTION ATTRIBUTES
• � Seamless integration between drywall ceilings and
linear lighting for consistent fit and finish
• � Leverage LED in long runs to create a monolithic
look - varying length and on-center spacing true
to design intent
• � Faster and easier to build and install compared to
traditional framed linear lighting

UM
IN
UM
LIGHTING FIXTURES
Compatible with XAL Leno Luminaire
or Axis Click
NOTE: Refer to the Drywall/Stucco/Plaster – Flat Ceilings Data Page (BPCS-3081)
to view additional components needed.
1
3
24
5
2' Linear Light Trim Kit
Item No. Description Fixture Length
Drywall Linear Lighting
DGSLLTK24 2' Linear Light Trim Kit 24" x 4"
DGSLLTK30 2' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 30" x 4"
DGSLLTK48 4' Linear Light Trim Kit 48" x 4"
DGSLLTK60 5' Linear Light Trim Kit 60" x 4"
DGSLLTK72 6' Linear Light Trim Kit 72" x 4"
DGSLLTK90 7' – 6" Linear Light Trim Kit 90" x 4"
DGSLLTK96 8' Linear Light Trim Kit 96" x 4"
DGSLLTK120 10' Linear Light Trim Kit 120" x 4"
DGSLLTKCON 10' Continuous Linear Light Trim Kit 10'
Linear Light Trim Kits designed to work with 5/8" drywall
VISUAL SELECTION
LCBDGS4 Connector